RTH2610B/RT3210HV
DRIVE AXLE PARTS CATALOGUE
Meritor ® RTH2610B/RT3210HV Parts Catalogue
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
AFTERMARKET PARTS WARRANTY
We warrant all new parts for one year from date of shipment to the buyer against defective material or
workmanship (but not against damage caused by accident, abuse or improper installation, maintenance
or repair) when such parts are used on vehicles the specifications of which have been approved by our

removed.
Both old and new carriers will be interchangeable, but after the SOP old P/N cannot be ordered.
The introduction of this change is driven by product optimization.
Serial production is planned for week 9/2013.
Exact date and chassis-number will be provided by our Logistic Department.
  Old       New
Meritor ® RTH2610B/RT3210HV Parts Catalogue  |  1
PRODUCT NOTIFICATION LETTER
Carrier Part numbers will be replaced as follow:
NEW part number
w/o bridge RATIO OLD part number
with bridge
NEW part number
w/o bridge RATIO OLD part number
with bridge
A3-3200W2415-100 1.00 A93200H2088100 A3-3200S2411-100 1.00 A33200C2057100D
A3-3200W2415-104 1.04 1524976 A3-3200S2411-104 1.04 A33200C2057104D
A3-3200W2415-109 1.09 1524977 A3-3200S2411-109 1.09 A33200C2057109D
A3-3200W2415-119 1.19 1524978 A3-3200S2411-119 1.19 A33200C2057119D
A3-3200W2415-132 1.32 1524979 A3-3200S2411-132 1.32 A33200C2057132D
A3-3200W2415-135 1.35 A93200H2088135 A3-3200S2411-135 1.35 A33200C2057135D
A3-3200W2415-156 1.56 1524980 A3-3200S2411-156 1.56 A33200C2057156D
A3-3200W2415-158 1.58 A93200H2088158 A3-3200S2411-158 1.58 A33200C2057158D
A3-3200W2415-179 1.79 A93200H2088179 A3-3200S2411-179 1.79 A33200C2057179D
A3-3200W2415-208 2.08 1524981 A3-3200S2411-208 2.08 A33200C2057208D
A4-3200W2415-156 1.56 A33200H2088156 A4-3200S2411-100 1.00 A43200C2057100
A4-3200W2415-208 2.08 A33200H2088208 A4-3200S2411-104 1.04 A43200C2057104
A4-3200S2411-109 1.09 A43200C2057109
A5-3200W2415-100 1.00 A63200H2088100 A4-3200S2411-119 1.19 A43200C2057119
A5-3200W2415-104 1.04 A63200H2088104 A4-3200S2411-132 1.32 A43200C2057132
A5-3200W2415-109 1.09 A63200H2088109 A4-3200S2411-135 1.35 A43200C2057135
A5-3200W2415-119 1.19 A63200H2088119 A4-3200S2411-156 1.56 A43200C2057156
A5-3200W2415-132 1.32 A63200H2088132 A4-3200S2411-158 1.58 A43200C2057158
A5-3200W2415-156 1.56 A63200H2088156 A4-3200S2411-179 1.79 A43200C2057179
A5-3200W2415-192 1.92 A63200H2088192 A4-3200S2411-208 2.08 A43200C2057208
A5-3200W2415-208 2.08 A63200H2088208
A5-3200S2411-132 1.32 A93200C2057132
A6-3200W2415-135 1.35 A113200H2088132 A5-3200S2411-156 1.56 A93200C2057156
A6-3200W2415-156 1.56 A113200H2088156
A6-3200W2415-208 2.08 A113200H2088208 A5-3200S2411-208 2.08 A93200C2057208
A7-3200W2415-156 1.56 A103200H2088156 A6-3200S2411-132 1.32 A63200C2057132
A6-3200S2411-156 1.56 A63200C2057156
A8-3200W2415-132 1.32 A83200H2088132
A8-3200W2415-156 1.56 A83200H2088156
A9-3200W2415-211 2.11 A73200H2088211
A3-3200T2412-104 1.04 A43200F2060104D
A3-3200T2412-109 1.09 A43200F2060109D
A3-3200T2412-119 1.19 A43200F2060119D
A3-3200T2412-132 1.32 A43200F2060132D
A3-3200T2412-156 1.56 A43200F2060156D
Meritor ® RTH2610B/RT3210HV Parts Catalogue  |  2
PRODUCT NOTIFICATION LETTER
PRODUCT NOTIFICATION LETTER 40-2
Meritor HVS AB